
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

51 

139 

140 

67 

151 

91 

183 

119 

87 

105 

223 

22 

44 

215 

66 

89 

97 

191 

76 

79 

95 

33 

121 

125 

55 

98 

Name 

Emil Nordberg 

Daniel Lindholm 

Petter Fahlman 

Ville Löfgren 

Felix Nordberg 

Ebba Mårtensson 

Eddie Nilsson 

Ville Häggkvist 

Hjalmar Bergman 

Lili Näslund 

Hugo Eliasson 

Max Carlsson 

Ella Westung 

Knut Norberg 

Vincent Lestander 

Rasmus Broman 

Alfred Bergmark 

Jonte Bergström 

Malte Sundberg 

Ludvig Andersson 

Brage Stenersen 

Ibrahim Al-Mansoury 

Joel Strand 

Albin Djärv 

Ella Haukås 

Lilly Granström 

Class 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

7 

6 

Diff 

2.534 

3.034 

3.392 

5.227 

6.327 

6.512 

8.209 

8.337 

8.523 

8.823 

9.053 

11.699 

12.055 

12.469 

13.682 

14.039 

14.740 

15.136 

16.232 

16.370 

19.830 

21.506 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

5:36.302 

5:38.836 

5:39.336 

5:39.694 

5:41.529 

5:42.629 

5:42.814 

5:44.511 

5:44.639 

5:44.825 

5:45.125 

5:45.355 

5:48.001 

5:48.357 

5:48.771 

5:49.984 

5:50.341 

5:51.042 

5:51.438 

5:52.534 

5:52.672 

5:56.132 

5:57.808 

4:03.202 

3:38.215 

Best Tm 

33.205 

33.345 

33.367 

33.325 

33.206 

33.638 

33.418 

33.668 

33.681 

33.541 

33.428 

33.639 

33.853 

33.813 

33.437 

33.669 

33.766 

33.755 

33.652 

34.137 

34.090 

33.729 

34.126 

33.684 

34.863 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

Nordkonsult i Luleå 

Nordkonsult i Luleå 

RMN Motorsport 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

2.534 

Avg. Speed 

80,285 

Best Lap Tm 

33.205 

Best Speed 

81,313 

Best Lap by 

51 - Emil Nordberg 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 4 

S125 

Superheat 

Race started at 15:32:56 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-19 15:35 


